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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
28/05/2022 - 11:01 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 2:52.49 390 35.74 46.04 51.40 39.31
2. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 2:54.65 376 36.17 48.42 52.44 37.62
3. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 2:56.79 363 41.79 44.17 52.18 38.65
4. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 2:57.05 361 39.67 44.62 53.07 39.69
5. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 2:58.88 350 39.20 49.17 51.78 38.73
6. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Dinamo 3:02.10 332 39.97 46.03 54.60 41.50
7. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 3:04.10 321 41.95 50.10 54.88 37.17
8. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 3:15.41 268 42.76 47.07 58.94 46.64
9. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:15.77 267 45.73 47.28 58.73 44.03

10. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 3:25.94 229 47.63 51.88 59.10 47.33

14 - 17 godina

1. SAKAR, Belis 07 Turkey 2:21.09 714 Q 31.06 36.60 40.72 32.71
2. ONER, Nehir 08 Turkey 2:24.27 668 Q 30.30 38.21 42.81 32.95
3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:31.40 578 Q 34.83 37.46 45.13 33.98
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:33.32 556 Q 33.43 38.62 46.77 34.50
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:33.60 553 Q 34.08 40.28 45.10 34.14
6. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:33.73 552 Q 33.83 40.29 48.96 30.65
7. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:35.29 535 R 33.48 41.27 44.72 35.82
8. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:49.33 413 36.72 46.98 48.04 37.59
9. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:50.70 403 35.36 46.07 51.57 37.70

10. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 2:51.83 395 37.14 43.96 52.00 38.73
11. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.99 394 38.03 41.94 53.48 38.54
12. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 2:55.21 372 36.23 41.91 59.13 37.94
13. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 3:03.30 325 37.57 42.55 1:02.14 41.04
14. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 3:05.86 312 38.72 51.26 53.89 41.99

Otvoreno

1. SAKAR, Belis 07 Turkey 2:21.09 714 Q 31.06 36.60 40.72 32.71
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:24.12 670 Q 31.75 40.33 41.41 30.63
3. ONER, Nehir 08 Turkey 2:24.27 668 Q 30.30 38.21 42.81 32.95
4. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:31.40 578 Q 34.83 37.46 45.13 33.98
5. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:32.69 563 Q 32.01 41.61 44.22 34.85
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:33.32 556 Q 33.43 38.62 46.77 34.50
7. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:33.60 553 Q 34.08 40.28 45.10 34.14
8. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:33.73 552 Q 33.83 40.29 48.96 30.65
9. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:35.29 535 R 33.48 41.27 44.72 35.82

10. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.43 485 R 33.44 40.15 48.53 38.31
11. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:49.33 413 36.72 46.98 48.04 37.59
12. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:50.70 403 35.36 46.07 51.57 37.70
13. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 2:51.83 395 37.14 43.96 52.00 38.73
14. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:51.99 394 38.03 41.94 53.48 38.54
15. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 2:52.49 390 35.74 46.04 51.40 39.31
16. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 2:54.65 376 36.17 48.42 52.44 37.62
17. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 2:55.21 372 36.23 41.91 59.13 37.94
18. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 2:56.79 363 41.79 44.17 52.18 38.65
19. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 2:57.05 361 39.67 44.62 53.07 39.69
20. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 2:58.88 350 39.20 49.17 51.78 38.73
21. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Dinamo 3:02.10 332 39.97 46.03 54.60 41.50
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

22. VAS, Andjela 06 PK Arena 2015 3:03.30 325 37.57 42.55 1:02.14 41.04
23. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 3:04.10 321 41.95 50.10 54.88 37.17
24. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 3:05.86 312 38.72 51.26 53.89 41.99
25. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 3:15.41 268 42.76 47.07 58.94 46.64
26. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:15.77 267 45.73 47.28 58.73 44.03
27. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 3:25.94 229 47.63 51.88 59.10 47.33


